32-GS2031\G.8 Radford 3/10/22



AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR HOLLAND

TO: CSSB 187(JUD), Draft Version "G"

- 1 Page 4, lines 15 16:
- 2 Delete ", including inaction,"

3

- 4 Page 4, line 17, following "resistance":
- 5 Insert "and may include inaction"



AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR SHOWER

1	Page 6, line 15:
2	Delete "or annoy"
3	
4	Page 6, line 18:
5	Delete "or annoy"
6	
7	Page 6, line 21:
8	Delete "or annoy"
9	
10	Page 6, line 23:
11	Delete "or annoy"
12	
13	Page 6, line 28:
14	Delete "or annoy"
15	
16	Page 7, lines 5 - 6:
17	Delete "or annoy"



OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR SHOWER

- 1 Page 8, lines 10 11:
- 2 Delete "and any temporary lodging used by the sex offender or child kidnapper"

AMENDMENT & L

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

Insert "sec. 21"

8

BY SENATOR KIEHL

TO: CSSB 187(JUD), Draft Version "G"

Page 15, lines 20 - 27:

Delete all material.

Renumber the following bill sections accordingly.

Page 16, line 8:

Delete "sec. 22"

-1-



OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR KIEHL

- 1 Page 4, lines 18 19:
- 2 Delete "or the manner of dress of"
- 3 Insert "between the defendant and"



OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR KIEHL

1	Page 4, line 11, following "person":
2	Insert "; in this paragraph, "sexual contact" does not include an offender
3	knowingly causing a person to come into contact with semen"
4	
5	Page 6, line 3:
6	Delete "AS 11.41.434 - 11.41.440,"
7	Insert "AS 11.41.410 - 11.41.440,"
8	
9	Page 6, line 5, following "to [":
10	Insert "AS 11.41.434 - 11.41.440,"
11	
12	Page 6, line 7:
13	Delete "[SEMEN,]"
14	Insert "semen,"



AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR HOLLAND

- 1 Page 6, lines 2 3:
- Delete "under circumstances not proscribed under AS 11.41.434 11.41.440,"
- 3 Insert "[UNDER CIRCUMSTANCES NOT PROSCRIBED UNDER AS 11.41.434 -
- 4 11.41.440,]"